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	Team Number 
	Name
	Dog
	Level
	Round Deductions
	Score for Bonus
	Total
	Judged by
	Award

	C792-D2070
	June Parker
	Jasper
	L3
	8
	5
	197
	Amie
	ACE

	C806-D2085
	Rowena Steady
	Toes
	L3
	13
	9
	196
	Jayne
	ACE

	C865-D2170
	Lisa Greening
	Ebony
	L3
	5
	10
	205
	Jayne
	ACE

	C759-D2011
	Amanda Hartman Bull
	Otis
	L3
	9
	10
	201
	Amie
	ACE



